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Cc:

Andrew Spangler [Andrew@spanglerlawpc.com]
Monday, July 12, 20106:48 PM
Andrew@spanglerlawpc.com; YovitsS@howrey.com; brightresponse@raklaw.com;
David@PridhamIPLaw.com; jthane@haltomdoan.com; spangler@spanglerlawpc.com
whitej@howrey.com; RooldidgeW@howrey.com; jdoan@haltomdoan.com;
andreaproberts@quinnemanuel.com; davidperlson@quinnemanuel.com;
amycandido@quinnemanuel.com; SherwinS@howrey.com; ShahM@howrey.com
RE: Dr. Becker's Report

Liz Wiley

From:
Sent:
To:

Subject:

I am free between 8 and le am. You are not authorized to contact the court requesting a
hotline call without me on the phone.

Just so you know I will be drafting a motion on this to file tonight and will be asking for
sanctions against you personally as well as Mr. Yovitz and Mrs. Doan for this conduct.

Have a good evening.

Andrew W. Spangler

-----Original Message-----

From: jthane@haltomdoan.com
Sent: Mon, 12 Jul 2e1e 6:17:21 PM America/Chicago
To:
Andrew@spanglerlawpc.com,YovitsS@howrey.com,brightresponse@raklaw.com,David@PridhamIPLaw.com
CC:
whitej@howrey.com,RooklidgeW@howrey.com,jdoan@haltomdoan.com,andreaproberts@quinnemanuel.com,
davidperlson@quinnemanuel.com,amycandido@quinnemanuel.com,5herwinS@howrey.com,ShahM@howrey.co
m
Subject: RE: Dr. Becker's Report

Andrew,

I appreciate your response, however, you still have not answered the simple question
regarding whether or not Mr. Pridham received the Becker and Rhyne expert reports. Your
refusal to provide an answer to this question leaves us no choice but to raise this issue
with the Court tomorrow morning. Please let me know what time is most convenient for you and
we will set-up a call.

Regards,
Josh

From: Andrew Spangler [mailto:Andrew@spanglerlawpc.com]
Sent: Monday, July 12, 2e1e 4:31 PM
To: Josh Thane; Yovits, Steven; brightresponse@raklaw.com; David Pridham
Cc: White, Jason; Rooklidge, William; Jennifer Doan; Andrea P Roberts; David Perlson;
amycandido@quinnemanuel.com; Sherwin, Scott; Shah, Mansi; Andrew Spangler
Subject: RE: Dr. Becker's Report

Mr. Thane,

Liz
Highlight


